American Shetland Association of New Zealand Inc Offspring

Name DoB
BROOKLANDS FINE ROMANCE 10-Feb-2001
BROOKLANDS SAILORS LITTLE MISS 05-Jan-2001

CAPTAINS SWEET VINTAGE OF DOUBLE E3-Nov-1999

KIWIKIDZ SHANANAGANZ 27-Oct-2000
LOGAN PARK CAPTAINS COMET 29-Nov-2001
LYNX CAPTAINS FANCY 08-Nov-1998
LYNX CAPTAINS LADY FRANCESCA 27-Dec-1999
PINEHAVEN BROKEN ARROW 21-Feb-1998

PINEHAVEN CAPTAINS DANCES WITH FIRES5-Jan-2000
PINEHAVEN CAPTAINS GAMBLIN' MAN  08-Aug-2000
PINEHAVEN CAPTAINS LADY LUCK 09-Sep-1999
PINEHAVEN CAPTAINS MIDNIGHT COW  28-Oct-1999

PINEHAVEN CAPTAINS MOONLIGHT SHAD@Wov-1999

PINEHAVEN CAPTAINS RANSOM 04-Nov-1998
PINEHAVEN INDIAN SUMMER 30-Dec-2001
PINEHAVEN PUTTING ON THE RITZ 12-Dec-1998
SUNRISE SAILORS BLUE MIST 20-Mar-2005

Equine Registry

Sex
Mare
Mare
Mare

Stallion
Gelding
Mare
Mare
Gelding
Mare
Gelding
Mare
Stallion
Stallion
Stallion
Mare
Stallion

Mare

Reg
3710
3600
2968
3472
4414
1971
3184
1561
3034
3277
2735
2797
2821
1914
3999
1839

6692

Dam

EBONY OF LITTLE RIDGE

LITTLE LADY WINDERMERE

TANDARRA SWEET'N SASSY

MARUA SPAR-KLIN AUTUMN

TANDARRA FANTASY

WINDY RIDGES INKY

WINDY RIDGES INKY

WINDERMERE BONSAI

PINEHAVEN DAINTY DANCER

BLUE HEAVENS MOONLIGHT GAMBLER

BLUE HEAVENS MOONLIGHT GAMBLER

GLENSHEE HARMONY

KOTTA PARK NOS TRIOS MOONLIGHT

LUCIANA

INDIAN CHARM OF LITTLE RIDGE

WINDY RIDGES SERAPHINA

VALHALL MITZIE
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FENCOS AHOY SAILOR BOY (1995)

Damsire

NFC EGYPTIAN KINGS BLACK MAGIC (I
WINDERMERES POCKET EDITION
PENO

WOODLANDS AUTUMN KING
POPLAR PARK EMPORER OF FIRE
PEE WEE OF WINDY RIDGE

PEE WEE OF WINDY RIDGE
WINDERMERE SMALL TALK

INKY

GLENSHEE JINGLE BELLS
GLENSHEE JINGLE BELLS

DELL TERA ADOLF (IMP USA)
IMRUREEWOOD GERONIMO
FLYING M SPANKY (IMP USA)
ALAMOS SARACEN (IMP USA)
PODGE

GLENSHEE PETER PAN
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